
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  150 SCT:  46

12108 Otis 42.82 2 0 0NQ 0Arndt 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  154 SCT:  44

16116 Cutty 22.08 0 01 100Q 0Escher 0

16199 Frannie 56.89 2 2 0NQ 3Baker 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  158 SCT:  42

20202 Vista 41.60 0 01 100Q 0Halfen 0

20150 Rave 30.84 1 0 0NQ 0Kothe 0

20203 Myles 38.19 1 1 0NQ 1Mullett 0

20204 Rae 35.77 1 0 0NQ 0Eckert 0

20205 Oliver 60.87 1 0 0NQ 2Penz 0

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  158 SCT:  45

24207 Eve 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Marvin 1

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  154 SCT:  49

12190 Briar 34.53 2 1 0NQ 1Savoie 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  158 SCT:  47

16071 Rafe 0.00 2 1 0NQ 0Hansen 1

16191 Dori 41.01 2 1 0NQ 0Wedel 0

Class Hgt: 20EX P Yards:  158 SCT:  50

20082 Ice 46.14 0 0 0NQ 4Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  150 SCT:  49

08096 Haema 25.75 0 01 100Q 0Nickolaou 0

08086 Wolfie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 1Matejcek 1

08087 Eddie 39.53 2 2 0NQ 1Howe 0

08090 Manny 42.86 1 0 0NQ 0Lawrence 0

08092 Zim 0.00 3 1 0NQ 1Dingmann 0

08093 Lexie 62.43 1 0 0NQ 0Huelsnitz 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  150 SCT:  46

12100 Emmylou 23.84 0 01 100Q 0Flynn 0

12104 Punky 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Potz 1

12105 Silver Bullet 32.98 1 0 0NQ 0Nelson 0

12111 Sadie 25.12 0 1 0NQ 0McElroy 0

12113 Kindle 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

12196 Barry 66.56 1 0 0NQ 0Olson 0

12114 Nash 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smedley 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  154 SCT:  44

16126 Mozzer 23.62 0 01 100Q 0Miller 0

16119 Meme 26.65 0 02 100Q 0Patregnani 0

16133 Ella 30.88 0 03 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

16134 Touche 33.23 0 04 100Q 0Brink 0

16127 Blink 33.60 0 0 100Q 0Kothe 0

16117 Rusty 39.87 0 0 100Q 0Glommen 0

16115 Twix 21.33 0 0 0NQ 2Wagner 0

16118 Sketcher 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Miller 1

16123 Ruby 29.73 1 1 0NQ 0Steinbach 0

16124 Ukko 35.74 0 0 0NQ 2Hayes 0

16128 Binx 28.94 0 1 0NQ 0Holm 0

16130 Josephine 39.59 1 0 0NQ 0Damgaard 0

16121 Lucy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Salzwedel 0
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Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  158 SCT:  42

20139 Mozz 23.20 0 01 100Q 0Jensen 0

20138 Kite 23.54 0 02 100Q 0Cutsforth 0

20151 Zeeee 23.65 0 03 100Q 0Sommer 0

20168 Chewie 25.31 0 04 100Q 0Wedel 0

20144 Power 27.41 0 0 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20137 Titan 28.05 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20136 SPARX 29.60 0 0 100Q 0Schreiner 0

20172 Gracie 30.03 0 0 100Q 0Niver 0

20176 Jazzy 30.30 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20148 Deeks 32.00 0 0 100Q 0Smolensky 0

20173 Free-Beer 32.15 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20142 Odie 34.19 0 0 100Q 0Dockendorf 0

20143 Robby 36.76 0 0 100Q 0Morris 0

20154 Em 39.26 0 0 100Q 0Bertram 0

20169 Polly 40.18 0 0 100Q 0Kott 0

20153 Twizzle 40.66 2 0 0NQ 1Loose 0

20155 Marshal 25.62 0 0 0NQ 2O'Sell 0

20162 Sully 40.02 1 0 0NQ 0Sakizadeh 0

20164 Nick 40.53 1 1 0NQ 0Maytag 0

20165 Kyxx 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Cutsforth 1

20167 Marvel 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Morris 1

20170 Crozby 0.00 1 1 0NQ 1Gaalswyk 1

20171 Nemes 24.41 0 0 0NQ 1Doll-Kiefer 0

20174 Pose 27.01 0 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

20175 Jock 40.85 1 2 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20156 'Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  158 SCT:  45

24189 Roger 29.90 0 01 100Q 0Bixby 0

24179 Jorge 31.00 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24182 Jameson 32.38 0 03 100Q 0Millette 0

24184 Zim 33.99 0 04 100Q 0Decker 0

24185 Smokey 39.66 0 0 100Q 0Halfen 0

24181 Tayla 25.99 0 0 0NQ 1Peterson 0

24186 Athena 0.00 3 0 0NQ 1Gorman 1

24187 Rush 24.33 1 0 0NQ 1Eckert 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  150 SCT:  54

04047 Livi 24.49 0 01 100Q 0O'Sell 0

04049 Öcho 29.15 0 02 100Q 0Gardner 0

04045 Nova 29.29 0 03 100Q 0Zislin 0

04050 Missy 39.08 0 04 100Q 0Lawrence 0

04044 Yoshi 39.46 0 0 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04051 Niner 56.08 0 0 0NQ 1Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  150 SCT:  51

08052 Differ 25.11 0 01 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

08053 Tempest 22.89 1 1 0NQ 1Yost 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  154 SCT:  49

12055 Ike 21.78 0 0 0NQ 2Teh 0

12061 Missy 62.48 4 1 0NQ 1Nyvold 0

12063 Ginny 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Baker 1
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12058 Jeep 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sheahan 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  158 SCT:  47

16075 Lever 26.97 0 01 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

16065 Justice 31.32 0 02 100Q 0Colburn 0

16078 Tatum 38.83 0 03 100Q 0Hansen 0

16076 Tally 42.44 0 04 100Q 0Putnam 0

16073 Jedi 0.00 1 1 0NQ 0Steinbach 1

16077 Gibson 34.73 1 1 0NQ 2Schreiner 0

16068 Booty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Belz 0

16072 Cowboy 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gaalswyk 0

16079 Gracie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Belz 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  158 SCT:  50

24180 Tark 24.06 0 01 100Q 0Hartmann 0

20084 Zora 33.80 0 02 100Q 0Alwin 0

20081 Ari 42.54 1 0 0NQ 1Putnam 0

20085 MoMo 50.34 0 0 0NQ 2Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08NOV A Yards:  108 SCT:  47

08036 Paige 32.68 0 01 100Q 0Gahan 0

Class Hgt: 16NOV A Yards:  108 SCT:  39

16037 Brioche 36.81 0 01 100Q 0Gulstad 0

16039 Pickles 25.38 1 0 0NQ 3Wenzel 0

16040 Ghost 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gulstad 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV A Yards:  108 SCT:  36

20043 Dory 29.53 0 01 100Q 0Geraets 0

20042 Buddha 25.51 1 1 0NQ 0Trinko 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV B Yards:  108 SCT:  43

12028 Blaze 19.50 1 1 0NQ 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 20NOV B Yards:  108 SCT:  36

20034 Bob Seger 30.80 0 01 100Q 0Patregnani 0

20031 Diggs 0.00 1 1 0NQ 2Patregnani 1

20033 Ducky 32.71 1 0 0NQ 2Gaalswyk 0

Class Hgt: 04NOV P Yards:  108 SCT:  52

04023 Polly 37.93 0 01 100Q 0Schmidt 0

Class Hgt: 12NOV P Yards:  108 SCT:  44

12024 Gummy Bear 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Gulstad 0

Class Hgt: 08OPEN Yards:  130 SCT:  46

08008 Gitta 46.30 1 01 95Q 0Hogdal 0

08007 Katie 0.00 4 0 0NQ 1Huelsnitz 1

08194 Rowdy JR 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lawrence 0

Class Hgt: 12OPEN Yards:  130 SCT:  43

12010 Henry 0.00 2 1 0NQ 2Regenscheid 1

12011 Blay-z 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Potz 1

12197 Tornado 24.27 0 1 0NQ 0Johnson 0

Class Hgt: 16OPEN Yards:  134 SCT:  41

16013 Henrietta 0.00 0 0 0AIS 0Hansen 0

16017 Chispa 48.33 2 0 0NQ 0Larson 0

Class Hgt: 20OPEN Yards:  137 SCT:  39

20022French Montana 44.34 2 1 0NQ 1Zislin 0

20206 Ripcord 21.32 0 0 0NQ 3Hansen 0

4/10/2023 Page 3 of 4AKC Agility Trial Genie Version 7.32 by Robin Kletke



Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Sun- JWW
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

20018 Cara 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Sorensen 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  50

08098 Ginger 0.00 0 0 0NQ 2Matejcek 1

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  48

12100 Emmylou 38.92 1 0 0NQ 0Flynn 0

12105 Silver Bullet 39.62 0 1 0NQ 0Nelson 0

12111 Sadie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0McElroy 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  45

16126 Mozzer 30.73 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16115 Twix 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Wagner 1

16118 Sketcher 31.86 0 0 0NQ 1Miller 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  42

20022French Montana 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Zislin 1

20136 SPARX 0.00 2 2 0NQ 0Schreiner 1

20137 Titan 34.33 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

20151 Zeeee 35.36 0 2 0NQ 1Sommer 0

20153 Twizzle 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Loose 1

20169 Polly 44.91 0 0 0NQ 1Kott 0

20173 Free-Beer 42.37 0 1 0NQ 1Carlier 0

20176 Jazzy 36.98 0 0 0NQ 1Loose 0

20206 Ripcord 0.00 1 0 0NQ 3Hansen 1

20156 'Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

20172 Gracie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Niver 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  46

24180 Tark 31.21 0 01* 100Q 0Hartmann 0

24179 Jorge 40.06 0 02* 100Q 0Bixby 0

24184 Zim 43.96 0 03 100Q 0Decker 0

24182 Jameson 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Millette 1

24186 Athena 51.90 0 0 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24189 Roger 45.72 2 1 0NQ 0Bixby 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  55

04044 Yoshi 50.11 0 01* 100Q 0Nawrocki 0

04045 Nova 44.57 2 1 0NQ 1Zislin 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  53

08053 Tempest 28.70 0 01* 100Q 0Yost 0

08054 Frankie 50.31 0 02 100Q 0Nord 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  50

12055 Ike 35.14 1 0 0NQ 0Teh 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  47

16071 Rafe 0.00 2 0 0NQ 1Hansen 1

20141 HeyRocky! 52.70 0 1 0NQ 1McBride 0

16068 Booty 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Belz 0
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